
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

N° 

8 

13 

14 

222 

552 

18 

25 

109 

17 

55 

127 

Nombre 

German CANALAS 

Julian Emilio RENTERIA 

Pedro ROMERO 

Miguel Angel BARCENAS 

Bernardo ALEGRIA 

Kevin PARRA 

Miguel NARVAEZ 

Bryan CARREÑO 

David Bernardo GARCIA 

Michelle CAMACHO 

Kevin BASURTO 

R1.  

22 

20 

15 

25 

18 

16 

12 

13 

14 

11 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

10 

12 

13 

16 

15 

14 

11 

18 

Total puntos 

47 

42 

35 

35 

30 

29 

28 

28 

28 

22 

18 

Marca 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAHAMA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

YAHAMA 

Estado 

ZACATECAS 

NAYARIT 

EDO DE MEX 

EDO DE MEX 

NUEVO LEON 

NAYARIT 

COAHUILA 

EDO DE MEX 

ZACATECAS 

AGUASCALIENTES 

QUERETARO 

 

Impresos: 27/04/2021 04:40:44 p.m. 

Jefe de cronometraje: Fernando SALGADO 
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2da Etapa Monkey Ranch Qro 

MX2-B 

Resultado Final 2da Etapa 

Monkey Ranch 1.250 km 


